
STCC Test
ARC

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

08:59:00
18:01:24
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09:00:16
17:58:35
8:58:19

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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21 April 2016

Swedish Racway - 4025 mtr.

Formula STCC Nordic - Test Alla pass

480Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

50 Jauso Puhakka1:46.212 10:24:1021
69 Hugo Nerman1:45.416 10:24:1222
50 Jauso Puhakka1:43.068 10:25:5333
76 Linus Lundqvist1:42.082 10:26:0434
76 Linus Lundqvist1:40.475 10:29:2755
76 Linus Lundqvist1:40.323 10:31:0866
76 Linus Lundqvist1:39.671 10:32:4777
50 Jauso Puhakka1:39.602 10:37:40108
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